
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English
Le-12 The boy with the 

violin

Write few lines on a 

famous singer you know.
Textual work Written test

Hindi
Text book pg. no.59 

to73 ( shabd jagat )

Tell about your Grand 

parents and making a 

greeting card .

Textual work Written test

Kannada Le 5,6 pada rachane Textual work Class test

Maths
Ch-8 Measurment and 

Ch-11 Data Handling
Make beam balance Textual work Written test

EVS

Le-13 Our national 

symbols and Le-14 

Great leaders 

Represent our national 

symbols 
Textual work Written test

Computer Le- Playing with MS 

Paint , worksheet1

lab activity
Textual work class test

                                                                 Events- APRIL 2023

Date 

12-01-2024

13-01-2024

15-01-2024

16-01-2024

26-01-2024

31-01-2024

PRINCIPAL

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

SPORTS DAY

STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY -2024-25

EVENTS OF JANUARY 2024

FIRELESS COOKING CONTEST 

MAKAR SANKRANTI HOLIDAY

KITE FESTIVAL - KITE MAKING 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION - INTER HOUSE PATRIOTIC SONGS SINGING 

COMPETITION 

SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY






